Non-Corrosive 7
• Exceeds performance of standard T5 fluorescent
• Ultra slim IP65 LED NCF linear
• Unique base design caters for multiple installation methods
• Installer friendly imbedded features aid accurate and fast
installation for any application
• Quick release LED array / gear tray assembly provides the
installer the means to faster installation / maintenance

Non-Corrosive 7  cont.
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 Twin 78W with EmergencyDLNC78/E3 78W 8204 4000
IP 65Driver Fixed CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 115mm Length 1865mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 20W with DALI EmergencyDLNC20/DALI/E3 20W 2331 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 85mm Length 1265mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 29W with DALI EmergencyDLNC29/DALI/E3 29W 3209 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 85mm Length 1565mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 35W with DALI EmergencyDLNC35/DALI/E3 35W 3702 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 85mm Length 1865mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 Twin 41W with DALI EmergencyDLNC41/DALI/E3 41W 4457 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 115mm Length 1265mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 Twin 61W with DALI EmergencyDLNC61/DALI/E3 61W 6314 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 115mm Length 1565mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 Twin 78W with DALI EmergencyDLNC78/DALI/E3 78W 8204 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 115mm Length 1865mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 20W with DALIDLNC20/DALI 20W 2331 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 85mm Length 1265mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 29W with DALIDLNC29/DALI 29W 3209 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 85mm Length 1565mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 35W with DALIDLNC35/DALI 35W 3702 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 85mm Length 1865mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 Twin 41W with DALIDLNC41/DALI 41W 4457 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 115mm Length 1265mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 Twin 61W with DALIDLNC61/DALI 61W 6314 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 115mm Length 1565mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 Twin 78W with DALIDLNC78/DALI 78W 8204 4000
IP 65Driver DALI CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 115mm Length 1865mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 20W with Microwave SensorDLNC20/MW 20W 2331 4000
IP 65Driver Fixed CRI 80 Kg Height 70mm Width 85mm Length 1265mm CutoutDepth Dia
DayLux ™ Non-Corrosive 7 29W with Microwave SensorDLNC29/MW 29W 3209 4000